 SAC SERIES
Revision:TVS-SAC SERIES-001(A1)                                1 / 5                             http://brightking.pulseelectronics.com
Transient Voltage Suppressors (TVS) Data Sheet
Features
■ Glass passivated junction
■ Low inductance
■ Excellent clamping capability
■ 500W peak pulse power capability at 10/1000μs waveform,

Series Code
VRWM Voltage
Part Number Code
Packaging
Tape
L1
A
Z ±5°
L2
E
E
T
B
Symbol Dimension (mm)
A 5.0±0.5
B 53.0±1.0
Z 1.2Max.
T 6.0±0.4
E 0.8Max.
L1-L2 1.0Max.
Box
L
W
H
L 250.0±5.0
W 75.0±5.0
H 114.0±5.0
Quantity: 2000PCS
Reel
D
D1
D0
W1
D 330.0±3.0
D0 16.4±2.0
D1 86.0±2.0
W1 76.0±3.0
Quantity: 4000PCS
Ordering Code for Different Package